SKU

40009
40011
40012
40013
40014
40015
40016
40017
40018
40019
40020
40027
40028
40029
40030
40031
40032
40033
40034
40035
40036
40037
40038
40039

40040

Add to Wishlist

We accept

Product

Combination Wrench Metric 13.0 x 170mm

Combination Wrench Metric 14.0 x 180mm

Combination Wrench Metric 15.0 x 190mm

Combination Wrench Metric 16.0 x 200mm

Combination Wrench Metric 17.0 x 210mm

Combination Wrench Metric 18.0 x 220mm

Combination Wrench Metric 19.0 x 230mm

Combination Wrench Metric 20.0 x 240mm

Combination Wrench Metric 21.0 x 250mm

Combination Wrench Metric 22.0 x 260mm

Combination Wrench Metric 23.0 x 270mm

Combination Wrench Metric 24.0 x 280mm

Combination Wrench Metric 25.0 x 290mm

Combination Wrench Metric 26.0 x 300mm

Combination Wrench Metric 27.0 x 310mm

Combination Wrench Metric 28.0 x 320mm

Combination Wrench Metric 29.0 x 330mm

Combination Wrench Metric 30.0 x 340mm

Combination Wrench Metric 32.0 x 360mm

Combination Wrench Metric 34.0 x 380mm

Combination Wrench Metric 36.0 x 400mm

Combination Wrench Metric 38.0 x 400mm

Combination Wrench Metric 41.0 x 450mm

Combination Wrench Metric 46.0 x 500mm

Combination Wrench Metric 50.0 x 540mm

Share on Facebook Tweet This

amazon pay

Downloaded from AFFOW.com.

Add to Cart

Pin it

Price

2
<

o

LL

Lt

T

T T A Y Y O T A 11

T TR A

T T T Y T

b Lk


http://www.arrow.com
http://www.arrow.com

Frequently bought together

e

Price for all selected : Add selected to cart

This item: Combination Metric Wrenches

[¢ Combination Inch Wrenches

Details Additional Info

Meets DIN 3113

) Head Type metric wrench
Made from High Performance CRV forged Tool Steel
Polllshed Chrome Head . Country of Germany
Satin Chromed Sure Grip Body
Manufacture

Narrow Profile for Easier Access In tight locations
Precision formed for an exact fit Wrench Style
12 point super drive on all box ends

Combination Metric

WRITE YOUR OWN REVIEW

Only registered users can write reviews. Please, log in or register

Warranty Info

Wiha Products Carry a 100% Satisfaction Guarantee. All Wiha tools are guaranteed to be free of defects in workmanship and materials and will be
replaced if found to be deficient providing tools have not been altered or misused. Wiha Insert Bits, Power Bits, Ceramic Tools and Tweezers are not
warranted for use. Wiha Brand Torque control Tools are warranted for twelve months from date of purchase up to 5,000 torque Cycles.

¥ View Full Warranty

You may also be interested in the following product(s)

Combination Inch Wrenches

Wiha Professional Quality Wiha Tools USA Since 1985 Wiha Tools USA

Hand Tools Wiha Activities In the USA Started in August of Willi Hahn Corporatlon

1985 bringing Wiha quality to professional tool A Subsidiary of Wiha Werkzeuge Gmbh

Downloaded from AFFOW.com.


http://www.arrow.com
http://www.arrow.com
http://www.arrow.com

We produce Wiha
products around the
world under strict ISO
quality standards. State
of the art technology

MANUFACTURING
EXCELLENCE

BESTES KMU

2014

! and special tool steels
assure products consistent with our reputation
for outstanding performance in demanding
service, repair and production applications.

Discounts and promotions
Military Discount

IBEW-NECA Discount

Filter and sort all Wiha hand tools
Complete list of tools

000060

017 Wiha Tools USA. All Rights Reserved.

users in North America. Our USA warehouse
and distribution center services all 50 states &
Our New Facilities In Canada Supply millions of
tools from stock to professional quality

conscious tool users throughout North America.

About Us

Privacy Policy

Terms and Conditions

Having technical issues with the website?

We accept
ama;on pay

SHIPS FREE

Schonach Germany

Monday - Friday Office Hours 7am - 5pm
CSTUSA

1348 Dundas Cir,
Monticello, MN 55362
Customer Service Email:
cservice@wihatools.com
Tel: 763-295-6591

Fax: 763-295-6598
Shipping

Returns

Warranty Info

About Us

Privacy Policy

Terms and Conditions

Over 5000 Professional Quality Wiha Tools
In Stock

Newsletter

i = 0 =

Downloaded from AFfOW.com.


http://www.arrow.com
http://www.arrow.com
http://www.arrow.com
http://www.arrow.com

