SKU	Product	Price	Qty
40009	Combination Wrench Metric 13.0 x 170mm		0
40011	Combination Wrench Metric 14.0 x 180mm		0
40012	Combination Wrench Metric 15.0 x 190mm		0
40013	Combination Wrench Metric 16.0 x 200mm		0
40014	Combination Wrench Metric 17.0 x 210mm		0
40015	Combination Wrench Metric 18.0 x 220mm		0
40016	Combination Wrench Metric 19.0 x 230mm		0
40017	Combination Wrench Metric 20.0 x 240mm		0
40018	Combination Wrench Metric 21.0 x 250mm		0
40019	Combination Wrench Metric 22.0 x 260mm		0
40020	Combination Wrench Metric 23.0 x 270mm		0
40027	Combination Wrench Metric 24.0 x 280mm		0
40028	Combination Wrench Metric 25.0 x 290mm		0
40029	Combination Wrench Metric 26.0 x 300mm		0
40030	Combination Wrench Metric 27.0 x 310mm		0
40031	Combination Wrench Metric 28.0 x 320mm		0
40032	Combination Wrench Metric 29.0 x 330mm		0
40033	Combination Wrench Metric 30.0 x 340mm		0
40034	Combination Wrench Metric 32.0 x 360mm		0
40035	Combination Wrench Metric 34.0 x 380mm		0
40036	Combination Wrench Metric 36.0 x 400mm		0
40037	Combination Wrench Metric 38.0 x 400mm		0
40038	Combination Wrench Metric 41.0 x 450mm		0
40039	Combination Wrench Metric 46.0 x 500mm		0
40040	Combination Wrench Metric 50.0 x 540mm		0

#### Add to Carl





# Frequently bought together



Price for all selected:

Add selected to cart

This item: Combination Metric Wrenches

Combination Inch Wrenches

#### **Details**

Meets DIN 3113

Made from High Performance CRV forged Tool Steel
Polished Chrome Head
Satin Chromed Sure Grip Body
Narrow Profile for Easier Access In tight locations
Precision formed for an exact fit
12 point super drive on all box ends

#### **Additional Info**

Head Type	metric wrench
Country of Manufacture	Germany
Wrench Style	Combination Metric

### WRITE YOUR OWN REVIEW

Only registered users can write reviews. Please, log in or register

# **Warranty Info**

Wiha Products Carry a **100% Satisfaction Guarantee**. All Wiha tools are guaranteed to be free of defects in workmanship and materials and will be replaced if found to be deficient providing tools have not been altered or misused. Wiha Insert Bits, Power Bits, Ceramic Tools and Tweezers are not warranted for use. Wiha Brand Torque control Tools are warranted for twelve months from date of purchase up to 5,000 torque Cycles.

Yiew Full Warranty

# You may also be interested in the following product(s)



**Combination Inch Wrenches** 

Wiha Professional Quality Hand Tools

Wiha Tools USA Since 1985

Wiha Activities In the USA Started in August of 1985 bringing Wiha quality to professional tool Wiha Tools USA Willi Hahn Corporation

A Subsidiary of Wiha Werkzeuge Gmbh



We produce Wiha products around the world under strict ISO quality standards. State of the art technology and special tool steels

assure products consistent with our reputation for outstanding performance in demanding service, repair and production applications.

Discounts and promotions Military Discount **IBEW-NECA Discount** Filter and sort all Wiha hand tools Complete list of tools

users in North America. Our USA warehouse and distribution center services all 50 states & Our New Facilities In Canada Supply millions of tools from stock to professional quality conscious tool users throughout North America.

About Us **Privacy Policy Terms and Conditions** Having technical issues with the website? We accept

amazon pay

Schonach Germany

Monday - Friday Office Hours 7am - 5pm **CST USA** 

1348 Dundas Cir, Monticello, MN 55362 Customer Service Email: cservice@wihatools.com Tel: 763-295-6591

Shipping Returns Warranty Info About Us **Privacy Policy Terms and Conditions** 

Fax: 763-295-6598

**Over 5000 Professional Quality Wiha Tools** In Stock















© 2017 Wiha Tools USA. All Rights Reserved.

**SHIPS FREE** 







